HL110  HALLWAY LIGHTS
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 20250725
HL110 Hallway Light Specifications p. 1/2
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change

ORDERING
HL110 - 27H - W - U - 250 - N
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
EFFICACY
up to 1250lm
up to 91lm/W
FIXTURE CCT/CRI 1 TRIM COLOR  1 DRIVER OUTPUT HOUSING
- - - - -
HL110 27H - 2700K, CRI 90+ W - White U - Universal Dimming Driver
       (Triac, ELV & 0-10V)
200 –  8W N –  Open
(Non-IC-Rated)30H - 3000K, CRI 90+ 250 –  10W
35H - 3500K, CRI 90+ D1 - EldoLED DALI/LEDcode
(0.1% dimming)
275 –  11W P –  Pan
(Non-IC-Rated)40H - 4000K, CRI 90+ 300 –  12W
Z1 - EldoLED 0-10V
(0.1% dimming)
350 –  14W R –  Remodel
(IC-Rated at 200mA
Non-IC-Rated all other outputs)
C –  Closed
(IC-Rated up to 300mA)
LISTINGS
Certified to UL standard 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 for damp locations.
Lithonia LEM08 emergency driver is CEC Title 20 compliant.
NOTES
1. Custom options available. Please consult factory.
version 20250725
HL110 Hallway Light Specifications p. 2/3
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
HL110  HALLWAY LIGHTS
PHOTOMETRICS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Values fluctuate based on CCT and CRI. To estimate delivered lumen output of various CCT/CRI options, multiply nominal lumens by the multiplier.
Lumenture maintains a lumen output tolerance of +/-7.5%
**Dim-to-Warm dims from 3000K to 1800K
CODE CCT CRI TECHNOL-
OGY MULTIPLIER
27H 2700K 90+ Standard 0.95
30H 3000K 90+ Standard 1.00
35H 3500K 90+ Standard 1.05
40H 4000K 90+ Standard 1.05
HL110
Delivered Light Output: 1250 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 14;
Lumens Per Watt: 94
DIMENSIONS
OUTPUT
(mA) WATTS NOMINAL LUMENS
200 8W 700
250 10W 900
275 11W 1000
300 12W 1100
350 14W 1250
[144mm]
55/8”
[14mm]
1/2”
[144mm]
55/8”
[37mm]
1 1/2”
Supplied with (2) 24” adjustable hanger bars with nails. Butterfly brackets for
C-Channel available upon request.